F.F.Tir

Saison 2023/2024

CDF ECOLES DE TIR 2024
Du 9 mai 2024 au 12 mai 2024

Edité le 16 avr 2024 & 12:05 - page 1 -

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NolLic.

Série Poste

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

159 Cible Mobile 10 métres Ecoles de Tir

82869061
82925744
82767598
82902748
82892700
82915962
82908029

0

O O O O o o

0

O O O O o o

ARLANDIS Raphaél
DELOISON Djino
DIEUDONNE Jules
DOMINGUEZ Tiago
FERRY Noé

LOREY Sasha
SWIEJKOWSKI Catherine

- Fin -

BG Benjamins garcons

94 TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX

80 ASS. ANCIENS ELEVES ESTREBOEUF

80 ASS. ANCIENS ELEVES ESTREBOEUF

51 L'ESPERANCE CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE
51 L'ESPERANCE CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE
51 L'ESPERANCE CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE
94 TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX



