F.F.Tir Saison 2023/2024

CDF ECOLES DE TIR 2024

Du 9 mai 2024 au 12 mai 2024

Edité le 16 avr 2024 à 12:05 - page 1 -

Liste des Tireurs par Epreuve Catégorie

NoLic.	Série	Poste	Nom / Prénom	Dpt Association 7
159 Cible Mobile 10 mètres Ecoles de Tir				BG Benjamins garçons 7
82869061	0	0	ARLANDIS Raphaël	94 TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX
82925744	0	0	DELOISON Djino	80 ASS. ANCIENS ELEVES ESTREBOEUF
82767598	0	0	DIEUDONNE Jules	80 ASS. ANCIENS ELEVES ESTREBOEUF
82902748	0	0	DOMINGUEZ Tiago	51 L'ESPERANCE CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE
82892700	0	0	FERRY Noé	51 L'ESPERANCE CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE
82915962	0	0	LOREY Sasha	51 L'ESPERANCE CHALONS-EN-CHAMPAGNE
82908029	0	0	SWIEJKOWSKI Catherine	94 TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX
82915962	0	0	FERRY Noé LOREY Sasha	51 L'ESPERANCE CHALONS-EN-CHAMPA 94 TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX

-- Fin --